PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT3797688

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SEOUNG-KYO YOO	03/21/2016
EUNG SUN LEE	03/21/2016
JIN YONG LEE	03/21/2016
DAE HEE KIM	03/21/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WITHTECH INC
Street Address:	300, TECHNO 2-RO, YUSEONG-GU
City:	DAEJEON
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
Postal Code:	305-510

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14904059

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)459-4142

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

5034594141 Phone:

Email: fulton@ahmrt.com

ALLEMAN HALL MCCOY RUSSELL & TUTTLE LLP **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: **806 SW BROADWAY**

Address Line 2: SUITE 600

Address Line 4: PORTLAND, OREGON 97205-3335

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PLS16302PCTUS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MAXFIELD W. FULTON
SIGNATURE:	/Maxfield W. Fulton/
DATE SIGNED:	03/23/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment PLS16302PCTUS (as filed) 3-23-16#page1.tif source=Assignment PLS16302PCTUS (as filed) 3-23-16#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 038085 FRAME: 0880 503751042

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I/we, the following named inventor(s):

- 1. YOO, Seoung-Kyo, residing in Daejeon, Republic of Korea;
- 2. LEE, Eung Sun, residing in Daejeon, Republic of Korea;
- 3. LEE, Jin Yong, residing in Daejeon, Republic of Korea;
- 4. KIM, Dae Hee, residing in Daejeon, Republic of Korea

have invented an invention entitled LIQUID CHROMATOGRAPHY APPARATUS FOR FAST

MEASURING, for (check one):	which I/we have execut	ed an applicatio	n for Letters	Patent of the	United States
() on the () as U.S. (X) as Inter	late I/we executed this ass Patent Application No national Application No. <u>F</u>	ignment; PCT/KR2014/006	, filed 5193, filed	07/10/2014	antidicinamenteriorium ²
I/we authori 50488) to insert the	ze the attorneys at Allem filing date and application	an Hall McCoy number of said a	Russell & Tut pplication whe	tle LLP (Cust en known.	omer Number
place of business acquiring an inter NOW, THE hereby acknowledged presents do sell, assinvention in the Unit title and interest in an its territorial possessicontinuations and extended in the extended of the properties of the extended of	REFORE, for good and val d, I/we, the above named it ign, and transfer unto Ass ed States and its territorial and to any and all Letters Pa ions and in any and all for	fuable consideration ventor(s), have so signee, the full a possessions and itent which may be eign countries, and a Patent Office office teters Patent, which esame, for the sumicate to Assigned any legal processions are issued as to be issued the ee, its successors	on, the receipt old, assigned, and exclusive a fin all foreign of the granted there are granted in and to an are granted, to sole use of the ee, or its representations, sign all to Assignee, and assigns, to	and sufficience and transferred and transferred and transferred right to the allocation to the United States a Assignee, as the Assignee, its appearance all necessar make all right of obtain and of and transfer and	is desirous of by of which are d, and by these bove-identified he entire right, ited States and sions, reissues, and any and all he assignee of successors and facts known to rs, execute all ary assignment tful oaths and
	ONY WHEREOF, I/we hav		/our hand(s) or	artiv.	
	YOO, Seoung-Kyo				1ar 24,201
Witness Printed Name	2:	Signature:	***************************************	Date:	A Section of Section Section 2011 of the Section Secti
2. Inventor Name;	LEE, Eung Sun	Signature:/	4.66-	Date: <mark>Mo</mark>	ir 21. 2016
Witness Printed Name	۵۰ * • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Signature:		Date:	
3. Inventor Name:	LEE, Jin Yong	Signature:	AC.	Date:	ar 11, 2011

PATENT REEL: 038085 FRAME: 0881

Witness Printed Name:	Signature:	Date:
4. Inventor Name: KIM, Dae Hee	Signature:	Date: Mar 11, 2016
Witness Printed Name:	Signature:	Date:

PATENT REEL: 038085 FRAME: 0882

RECORDED: 03/23/2016